Faculty Appointments, Reappointments, Promotions &Tenure (FARPT)

Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 Academic Year

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

2023 Time Location
Thursday 14-Sep-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 28-Sep-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 12-Oct-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 26-0Oct-23 3:30-6:30 pm Zo0m**
Thursday 9-Nov-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 23-Nov-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 7-Dec-23 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 21-Dec-23 3:30-6:30 pm
2024 Time Location
Thursday 11-Jan-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 25-Jan-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 8-Feb-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 22-Feb-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 7-Mar-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 4-Apr-24 3:30-6:30 pm Zo0m**
Thursday 18-Apr-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 2-May-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 16-May-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 30-May-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 13-Jun-24 3:30-6:30 pm
Thursday 27-Jun-24 3:30-6:30 pm

** Zoom meeting links will be provided with agenda ahead of each meeting
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